DEVELOPMENT REVIEW COMMITTEE
AGENDA
Community Development
676 Dr. Martin Luther King Blvd
Wednesday, November 8, 2017

Appt.
Time DRC Project o 3
No. 0000-000 2 2| & O
. . Q
AM. New/Resubmit PrOJeCt Data 8 & <l o
9:00 2017-043 Gas Station with Convenience Store
New NW Corner of Hwy 67/15 and Rue Sanchez
1308H-02-001.000
Waring Investments, Inc.
09:30 | 2017-039 Caterpillar Day Care
Sign-off Don Parker
10:00
10:30
11:00
1:30
2:00

2:30




